
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Brooke Mickel - (935427) - Crawley SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.21 476 F 16/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Crawley 2

31.59 459 F 19/10/19 Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition Crawley Crawley 2

31.60 459 F 13/12/20 Crawley K2  0

32.08 438 F 24/11/18 Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2018 Horsham Crawley 3

32.21 433 F 22/04/18 East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet Crawley Crawley 3

32.32 429 F 04/11/20 Crawley Swimming Club K2  0

32.41 425 F 20/10/18 Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018 Crawley Crawley 2

33.06 401 F 02/07/17 Atlantis Summer Splash Horsham Crawley 3

33.20 395 F 25/11/17 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Crawley 3

34.56 351 F 26/11/16 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Crawley 3

34.81 343 F 18/03/17 Dorking 2017 Moyce Sprints Dorking Crawley 4

34.88 341 F 08/01/17 Littlehampton Splash Into 2017 Arun Crawley 3

34.97 338 F 15/10/16 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley Crawley 2

35.62 320  29/05/16 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Felpham Crawley 3

39.67 232 F 18/09/15 Crawley SC Time Trials (closed) Crawley Crawley 4

40.06 225 F 15/01/16 Crawley Time Trials (closed) Crawley Crawley 4

40.46 218 F 17/01/16 Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet Horsham Crawley 3

46.17 147 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Dover Crawley 3

46.89 140 F 13/12/14 NASL2014 Round Three Brighton Crawley 4

48.61 126 F 29/11/14 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Crawley 3

49.50 119 F 06/02/15 Crawley Closed Club Time Trials Crawley Crawley 4

50.70 111 F 29/06/14 Leatherhead Summer Meet Dorking Crawley 3

52.49 100  25/05/14 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Bognor Regis Crawley 3

1:05.34 51 F 28/06/13 Crawley SC Time Trials 2013 Crawley Crawley 4

Swims in Date Order

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.60 459 F 13/12/20 Crawley K2  0

32.32 429 F 04/11/20 Crawley Swimming Club K2  0

31.21 476 F 16/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Crawley 2

31.59 459 F 19/10/19 Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition Crawley Crawley 2

32.08 438 F 24/11/18 Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2018 Horsham Crawley 3

32.41 425 F 20/10/18 Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018 Crawley Crawley 2

32.21 433 F 22/04/18 East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet Crawley Crawley 3

33.20 395 F 25/11/17 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Crawley 3

33.06 401 F 02/07/17 Atlantis Summer Splash Horsham Crawley 3

34.81 343 F 18/03/17 Dorking 2017 Moyce Sprints Dorking Crawley 4

34.88 341 F 08/01/17 Littlehampton Splash Into 2017 Arun Crawley 3

34.56 351 F 26/11/16 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Crawley 3

34.97 338 F 15/10/16 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley Crawley 2

35.62 320  29/05/16 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Felpham Crawley 3

40.46 218 F 17/01/16 Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet Horsham Crawley 3

40.06 225 F 15/01/16 Crawley Time Trials (closed) Crawley Crawley 4

39.67 232 F 18/09/15 Crawley SC Time Trials (closed) Crawley Crawley 4

49.50 119 F 06/02/15 Crawley Closed Club Time Trials Crawley Crawley 4

46.89 140 F 13/12/14 NASL2014 Round Three Brighton Crawley 4

48.61 126 F 29/11/14 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Crawley 3

46.17 147 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Dover Crawley 3

50.70 111 F 29/06/14 Leatherhead Summer Meet Dorking Crawley 3

52.49 100  25/05/14 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Bognor Regis Crawley 3

1:05.34 51 F 28/06/13 Crawley SC Time Trials 2013 Crawley Crawley 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


